Race Title: 2018-01-13 Toggenburg SL 2 - All Racers
Results, Time Diff (Indiv & AgeClass) & Cup Points (Indiv & Age Class)

Women (Overall Individual)

Bib
26
30
32
34
28
19

9
13
4
10
20
36
15

Class
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FOo4
Fo7
FO6
F09
FO7
Fo4
FO1
Fo6

Team
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
Ski Dawgs
Wilmington
(No Team)
Ski Dawgs
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)

Men (Overall Individual)

Bib
108
98
118
106
101
71
116
60
89
96
124
91
64
63
75
86
65
97
49
57
42
122
81
56

Class

M02
MO04
MO1
MO3
M04
MO7
MO1
M08
MO7
MO05
MO1
MO05
M08
M08
MO7
MO06
M08
M04
M09
M08
M11
MO1
MO7
M08

Team
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
Wilmington
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)

(No Team)
Wilmington
(No Team)
(No Team)
Jersey Boys
(No Team)
Jersey Boys
Wilmington
(No Team)
(No Team)
Ski Dawgs
Wilmington

Sorted by Class and Gender

Bib
26
30
32
34
28
36
19
20
13
15

9
10
4

118

116

124

122
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Class

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO4
FOo4
FO06
FO6
FO7
FO7
F09
MO1
MO1
MO1
MO1

Team
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
Wilmington
(No Team)
Ski Dawgs
Ski Dawgs
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)

First
MITCHELL
DAMICO
KRAPF
MCPARTLAND
MAQUIRE
PATTERSON
TOMASSETTI
MAXIMUK
SETTEL
KENNY
THMAN
BITCON
BRUMBANGH

First
SCHEELER
THOMAN
APPELKVIST
WITMAN
WALKER
SARKIS
PARAS
BAKER
NEEL
ZUNIGA
JACEY
Moore
SPROCKHOFF
KONSZA
MAIN

LENDA
GALLUP
MOUCHE
SURETTE
ZILLI
KOMARMI
LAHIFF
TOMASSETTI
Fowser

First
MITCHELL
DAMICO
KRAPF
MCPARTLAND
MAQUIRE
BITCON
PATTERSON
THMAN
MAXIMUK
BRUMBANGH
TOMASSETTI
KENNY
SETTEL
APPELKVIST
PARAS
JACEY
LAHIFF

Last
ALEX
SOPHIA
KATIE
KELLY
EMILY
AMY
CAROL
SUSAN
BARB
SHARON
MARIE-EVE
STEPH
BARB

Last
TOM
JAMES
ERIK
TIM
DAVE
GREG
NIC
CAL
JIM
IMANDL
SAM
Dave
PETER
RON
ERIC
DONALD
GREG
ROBERT
BILL
STEVEN
DICK
TIMMY
JIM
PAUL

Last
ALEX
SOPHIA
KATIE
KELLY
EMILY
STEPH
AMY
MARIE-EVE
SUSAN
BARB
CAROL
SHARON
BARB
ERIK
NIC

SAM
TIMMY

Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls
00:53.69 00:55.96 01:49.65 00:00.00 00:00.00
00:55.58 00:57.09 01:52.67 00:03.02 00:03.02
00:59.74 01:01.60 02:01.34 00:11.69 00:11.69
01:01.10  01:03.20 02:04.30 00:14.65 00:14.65
01:02.70  01:04.30 02:07.00 00:17.35 00:17.35
01:04.30 01:08.40 02:12.70 00:23.05 00:00.00
01:08.30 01:10.80 02:19.10 00:29.45 00:00.00
01:13.90 01:15.10 02:29.00 00:39.35 00:00.00
01:14.90 01:15.90 02:30.80 00:41.15 00:00.00
01:4460 01:51.80 03:36.40 01:46.75 01:17.30
01:02.50 DNF
01:04.30 DNF
01:14.60 DNF

Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls
00:49.12  00:50.11 01:39.23 00:00.00 00:00.00
00:49.84 00:50.50 01:40.34 00:01.11 00:00.00
00:50.26  00:50.64 01:40.90 00:01.67 00:00.00
00:50.65 00:51.77 01:42.42 00:03.19 00:00.00
00:52.95 00:52.63 01:45.58 00:06.35 00:05.24
00:53.00 00:54.74 01:47.74 00:08.51 00:00.00
00:52.86  00:55.61 01:48.47 00:09.24 00:07.57
00:55.35 00:56.83 01:52.18 00:12.95 00:00.00
00:54.92 00:59.04 01:53.96 00:14.73 00:06.22
00:57.15 00:57.59 01:54.74 00:15.51 00:00.00
00:57.02 00:57.95 01:54.97 00:15.74 00:14.07
00:57.03  00:59.04 01:56.07 00:16.84 00:01.33
00:58.30 00:58.67 01:56.97 00:17.74 00:04.79
00:59.63 01:01.70 02:01.33 00:22.10 00:09.15
01:00.00 01:02.30 02:02.30 00:23.07 00:14.56
01:01.40 01:03.30 02:04.70 00:25.47 00:00.00
01:04.70 01:06.90 02:11.60 00:32.37 00:19.42
01:04.40 01:08.00 02:12.40 00:33.17 00:32.06
01:08.80 01:13.00 02:21.80 00:42.57 00:00.00
01:09.90 01:12.00 02:21.90 00:42.67 00:29.72
01:20.80 01:12.30 02:33.10 00:53.87 00:00.00
00:55.62 DNF
00:57.21 DNF

DNF 01:04.90

Run-1 Run-2 Combined  TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls
00:53.69 00:55.96 01:49.65 00:00.00 00:00.00
00:55.58 00:57.09 01:52.67 00:03.02 00:03.02
00:59.74 01:01.60 02:01.34 00:11.69 00:11.69
01:01.10  01:03.20 02:04.30 00:14.65 00:14.65
01:02.70 01:04.30 02:07.00 00:17.35 00:17.35
01:04.30 DNF
01:04.30 01:08.40 02:12.70 00:23.05 00:00.00
01:02.50 DNF
01:13.90 01:15.10 02:29.00 00:39.35 00:00.00
01:14.60 DNF
01:08.30 01:10.80 02:19.10 00:29.45 00:00.00
01:4460 01:51.80 03:36.40 01:46.75 01:17.30
01:14.90 01:15.90 02:30.80 00:41.15 00:00.00
00:50.26  00:50.64 01:40.90 00:01.67 00:00.00
00:52.86  00:55.61 01:48.47 00:09.24 00:07.57
00:57.02 00:57.95 01:54.97 00:15.74 00:14.07
00:55.62 DNF



Race Title: 2018-01-13 Toggenburg SL 2 - All Racers
Results, Time Diff (Indiv & AgeClass) & Cup Points (Indiv & Age Class)

Bib
108
106
08
101
97
96
91

86
71

89
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Class
MO02
MO03
MO04
M04
MO04
MO05
MO05
MO06
MO07
MO7
MO7
MO07
M08
M08
M08
M08
M08
M08
M09
M11

Team
(No Team)
Wilmington
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)
(No Team)

(No Team)
Ski Dawgs
(No Team)
(No Team)
Wilmington
Jersey Boys
Wilmington
Wilmington
Jersey Boys
(No Team)

First
SCHEELER
WITMAN
THOMAN
WALKER
MOUCHE
ZUNIGA
Moore
LENDA
SARKIS
NEEL

MAIN
TOMASSETTI
BAKER
SPROCKHOFF
KONSZA
GALLUP
ZILLI
Fowser
SURETTE
KOMARMI

Last
TOM
TIM
JAMES
DAVE
ROBERT
IMANDL
Dave
DONALD
GREG
JIM
ERIC
JIM
CAL
PETER
RON
GREG
STEVEN
PAUL
BILL
DICK

Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls
00:49.12  00:50.11 01:39.23 00:00.00 00:00.00
00:50.65 00:51.77 01:42.42 00:03.19 00:00.00
00:49.84 00:50.50 01:40.34 00:01.11 00:00.00
00:52.95 00:52.63 01:45.58 00:06.35 00:05.24
01:04.40 01:08.00 02:12.40 00:33.17 00:32.06
00:57.15 00:57.59 01:54.74 00:15.51 00:00.00
00:57.03 00:59.04 01:56.07 00:16.84 00:01.33
01:01.40 01:03.30 02:04.70 00:25.47 00:00.00
00:53.00 00:54.74 01:47.74 00:08.51 00:00.00
00:54.92 00:59.04 01:53.96 00:14.73 00:06.22
01:00.00 01:02.30 02:02.30 00:23.07 00:14.56
00:57.21 DNF
00:55.35 00:56.83 01:52.18 00:12.95 00:00.00
00:58.30 00:58.67 01:56.97 00:17.74 00:04.79
00:59.63 01:01.70 02:01.33 00:22.10 00:09.15
01:04.70 01:06.90 02:11.60 00:32.37 00:19.42
01:09.90 01:12.00 02:21.90 00:42.67 00:29.72

DNF 01:04.90
01:08.80 01:13.00 02:21.80 00:42.57 00:00.00
01:20.80 01:12.30 02:33.10 00:53.87 00:00.00



